H2a8875

* 7 —1 TP k] \?l
ﬁELEASEOFMORTGAGEBYCORPO‘LM,CN( ) - ( K § '-’
- =SB RI0Y RG 0D Page L of 7

Bankginancial, F.S.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB “and as 002 -10-23 09:21:484
successor by merger with Success National Bank a cerporation existing under the laws ;nk County FiF'CC«::éE'." " ‘ ‘__';}

of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of one dollar, and for i eRe
other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby confessed, does

hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit—Claim unto: I I”I |l I ||I II ml l|| I|
FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB AS TRUSTEE UNLCER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED ||||I I i

JULY 24, 1937 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 10403
of the County of cooxr and State of [llincis, all the right, title, interest, claim

or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage Deed
bearing the date of august 7, 1997 and recorded in the Recorder’s office
of coog County, in the State of Illinois, 4s Document No. 97580644
and a certain Bi-Weekly Loan Modification and/or Assigiment of Rents bearing the date
of August 7, 1997 and recorded in the Recorder’s office of coogr
County in the State of Illinois as Document No. zyyxxxxxxx to the premises
therein described, situatesin the County of coox and the State of
Mlinois, as follows, to wit.

“Sec Atiached Legal Descripticn”
Real Estate Tax Number:

I |

(gl

0021163592

e ( 27-23-313-043— - - — .. o T e T i e e = R = G amem iRy L e m e e e e e —. - ———

Property Address: 16513 BLOSSOM LN
TINLEY PARK, IL 60477

BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly known as INANCIAL FEDERAL TSB and as successor by merger with Success National Bank has

caused its corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by its Vvice Pregident and attested by its
Asst. Vice President this 2774 of sept 2002
By: .
[7 ] v
agan,Wnt
~ i
- - : Attestg
.00 ) usér( Kozel, h:s... e Pres:.dent

STATE OF ILLINOIS } SS
COUNTY OF wILL
I, Jennifer M. Srncik a Notary Public in and for said County in the State afcreszid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
Stephan P. Pagan personally known to me tobe the vice President of BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly
known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB and as successor by merger with Success National Bank and(  ¢usan Kozel
personally known to me to be the Asst. Vice President

of said corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, pmeared before me this
day in person and severally acknowledged that as such vice President and Asst. Vice Tresident
they signed and delivered the said instrument of writing s vice President and Asst. Vicc President
of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of
Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses
and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal, this 27TH cayof  September 2002

JENNI =
o Oprnuns22dv
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS M
WCommumn Exphran 5-25-2005 JenAifer M.“Srncik . Notary Public

This Document Prepared by: After Recording Mail To:
Elisa Medina ZREATER ILLINOIS TITLE COMPANY
BankFinancial, F.5.B. 930 WEST 175TH ST.
Loan# 1300224174 JOMEWOOD, IL 60430

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN ook COUNTY, ILLINOIS




R UNOFFICIAL COPY %72

RIDER "A"
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 336 IN CARRRY HILL FARMS UNIT 4, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF
PART OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 23 AND PART OF THE NORTH
50.00 FEET OF H7 NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF
SECTION 26, ALL 7N TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE
————-=THIRD--PRINCIPAL_MELTDIAN, IN COCK_.COUNTY, ILLINOIS.




